Ordering guide       Example: AVS2CF40-SPMW-UNV-1/2-EB
Family
No. of Lamps
(not included)
Lamp Type Shielding Voltage Options
AVS 2     – SPMW    –     –
AVS Arioso
sconce
perf
2 CF40 40WTT5
(24")
CF50 50WTT5
(24")
CF55 55WTT5
(24")
SPMW 2-piece
perforated
metal
with white
overlay
120
277
347
UNV Universal
Voltage
120-277V
1/2 One 2-lamp ballast
EB Electronic ballast, <10% THD, std. ballast factor
EB10I CF40 electronic ballast, instant start, <10% THD
EBSD T8 electronic step dimming ballast, .88 ballast factor
EBD7 Advance Mark 7 dimming ballast, 0-10V (low voltage) control
EBDX Advance Mark 10 dimming ballast, phase control
EBD Electronic dimming ballast, customer specified
GLR Fusing, fast blow
The Day-Brite / CFI Arioso sconce perf may be utilized as a specific
architectural detail or simply to complement a cohesive lighting scheme.